Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 2

MINOR AND CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

- 25 In section 121 (comptroller's annual report)—
 - (a) for "1st June" there is substituted "1st December";
 - (b) for "year", in both places, there is substituted "financial year";
 - (c) "the Community Patent Convention" is omitted;
 - (d) for "those conventions" there is substituted "that convention".